AT9473
13W A60 LED lamp. Dimmable. Frosted lens
Features
Energy efficient LED lamp
Long Life
No mercury Content
Suitable replacement for halogen and incandescent lamps
Suitable for use with dimmers

Product Weight (grams) 70
Product Width (mm) 60
Ordering Information
Order code Item Code Description
18675 AT9473/BC/CW A60 13W LED LAMP B22 CW DIMMABLE FROSTED
18674 AT9473/BC/WW A60 13W LED LAMP B22 WW DIMMABLE FROSTED
18673 AT9473/ES/CW A60 13W LED LAMP E27 CW DIMMABLE FROSTED
18672 AT9473/ES/WW A60 13W LED LAMP E27 WW DIMMABLE FROSTED
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Images are for illustrative purposes only.  E&OE G
en
er
at